Product Data Sheet
August 2022
DeltaV Distributed Control Systems
S-series Horizontal Carriers
	� Modular design allows flexible installation
	� Allows you to expand online
	� Integrated power distribution
	� Snap in assembly

Carrier Blank Cap (for 8-Wide I/O Interface Carrier only) SE6101
Carrier Blank Cap (for 2-Wide Power and Controller Carrier only) SE6102
Spare Extender and Cable ordering Information
Spare Extender and Cable ordering Information
Spare Parts
Description Model Number
Left Extender 1-Wide KJ4005X1-BB1
Right Extender 1-Wide KJ4005X1-BC1
Single Carrier Extender Cable 0.4m (17in) KJ4003X1-BH2
Single Carrier Extender Cable 0.8m (31in) KJ4003X1-BH3
Single Carrier Extender Cable 1.1m (43in) KJ4003X1-BH1
Single Carrier Extender Cable 1.5m (58in) KJ4003X1-BH4
Single Carrier Extender Cable 1.9m (77in) KJ4003X1-BH5
Spare Parts
Description Model Number
Power Terminal Plug for 2-Wide and 8-Wide Carriers KJ4005X1-BF1
Power Buss Plug for 8-Wide Carriers KJ4005X1-BG1
Power Terminal Plugs for 2-Wide and 8-Wide Carriers; package of 8 plugs SE6197
Power Buss Plugs for 8-Wide Carriers; package of 8 plugs SE6198